DATE

MARCH

Saturday, March 7"
Monday, March 30th
Tuesday, March 31st

APRIL

Thursday, April 9t
Thursday, April 16t"
Monday, April 20th
Friday, April 24t
Monday, April 27th
Wednesday, April 29th

MAY

Friday, May 1%
Saturday, May 2nd
Thursday, May 7th
Monday, May 18t
Monday, May 25

JUNE

Friday, June 5%
Saturday, June 6th
Saturday, June 20th
Friday, June 26"

JuLy

Friday, July 17t
Friday, July 24t
Saturday, July 25th
Wednesday, July 29th

2026 WHGC Event Schedule

EVENT

Par-Tee Girls League Sign-Up
Greens Aeration (Holes #1-9)
Greens Aeration (Holes #10-18)

Uniontown JV Golf Tournament

Opening Night WHGC Men'’s League

FSHS Boys Varsity Golf Tournament
Northeast HS Golf Scramble

FSHS Boys Junior Varsity Golf Tournament
Opening Night Par-Tee Girls League

FSCC Athletics Golf Scramble

Flight of Honor Scramble Tournament
Uniontown Varsity Golf Tournament
KSHSAA Regional Tournament
Opening Night Red/White League

Extrusions/Winvent Golf Outing

Tiger Baseball Fundraiser 3 Person Scramble
Woodland Hills Jr. Golf 2-person Scramble
Chamber of Commerce Golf Scramble

AVAIL Golf Outing

Care to Share Horse Race

Care to Share Golf Scramble
Par-Tee Ladies Dinner Banquet

TIME

9 am Start

3 pm Start

5:30 pm Shotgun
1 pm Start

10 am Shotgun

3 pm Start

5:30 pm Shotgun

8:30 am Shotgun
8 am Shotgun

1 pm Start

1 pm Start

5:30 pm Shotgun

9 am Shotgun
8 am Shotgun
8 am Shotgun
9 am Shotgun

8 am Shotgun
5:30 Start

4 pm Shotgun




DATE

AUGUST

Friday, August 7t
Saturday, August 8
Saturday, August 15"
Saturday, August 29"

SEPTEMBER

Saturday, September 12"
Saturday, September 19"
Monday, September 21%
Tuesday, September 22"

OCTOBER
Saturday, October 3™
Saturday, October 24"

2026 WHGC Event Schedule

EVENT

Arma Homecoming

Fort Scott City Championship
Kiwanis 4 Person Scramble
WHGC Men’s League Scramble

Friends of Tri-Valley Golf Scramble
6t Annual kDVS 4 Person Scramble
Greens Aeration (Holes #1-9)
Greens Aeration (Holes #10-18)

Elks Christmas Baskets 4 Person Scramble
Greenskeeper Revenge Tournament

TIME

9 am Shotgun
8 am Shotgun
8 am Shotgun
8 am Shotgun

9 am Shotgun

8 am Shotgun

10 am Shotgun
10 am Shotgun




